
From: Ali, Jared Gregory
To: David Leibovitz
Cc: "Richard Rhodes III"
Subject: Re: Chemical Ecology Multi-state Meeting 10/17-10/18
Date: September 17, 2019 11:36:35 AM

It will start that day and continue until Friday afternoon

Get Outlook for iOS

From: David Leibovitz <david_leibovitz@uri.edu>
Sent: Tuesday, September 17, 2019 11:33:56 AM
To: Ali, Jared Gregory <jga8@psu.edu>
Cc: 'Richard Rhodes III' <rcrhodes@uri.edu>
Subject: RE: Chemical Ecology Multi-state Meeting 10/17-10/18
 
Dear Jared,
 
I authorized the meeting in NIMSS for October 17, 2019.  Is this incorrect?  I can re-send the
authorization with revised dates and I can include the body of your email below in the message from
NIMSS.  Please let me know if you’d like to re-send the authorization.
 
Regards,
David
**************************************
David Leibovitz (“he / him / his”)
Coordinator and NIMSS Regional Site Administrator
Northeastern Regional Association of State Agricultural Experiment Station Directors (NERA)
Aquaculture Center
14 East Farm Road
Kingston, RI 02881
office:  (401) 874-4801
mobile:  (401) 742-4069
fax:  (401) 874-2146
email:  david_leibovitz@uri.edu
web:  http://nerasaes.org
twitter:  @NERASAES

 
 
 

From: Jared Ali [mailto:jga8@psu.edu] 
Sent: September 16, 2019 16:42 PM
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Yolanda.Chen@uvm.edu; Cesar Rodriguez-Saona <crodriguez@aesop.rutgers.edu>;
sly27@cornell.edu; cphilips@umn.edu; Anurag Agrawal <aa337@cornell.edu>; Katja Andrea Poveda
<kap235@cornell.edu>; theisn@elms.edu; Kaplan, Ian <ikaplan@purdue.edu>; Scott McArt
<shm33@cornell.edu>; danesha_carley@ncsu.edu; rar229@cornell.edu; dadelane@udel.edu;
Felton, Gary <gwf10@psu.edu>; Lynn Adler <lsadler@ent.umass.edu>; Tooker, John Frazier
<jft11@psu.edu>; Gregory M. Loeb <gme1@cornell.edu>; Jennifer Thaler <jst37@cornell.edu>;
kimberly.stoner@po.state.ct.us; Andre Kessler <ak357@cornell.edu>; Tumlinson III, James Homer
<jht2@psu.edu>; Kyle G. Wickings <kgw37@cornell.edu>; Judy Wu-Smart <jwu-smart@unl.edu>;
Rachel Vannette <rlvannette@ucdavis.edu>; Rick Karban (rkarban@ucdavis.edu)
<rkarban@ucdavis.edu>; mstout@agctr.lsu.edu; Ivan Hiltpold <hiltpold@udel.edu>; Will Wetzel
<wcwetzel@msu.edu>; shadi.atallah@unh.edu; Susan Whitehead <swhitehead@vt.edu>;
thomas.vogelmann@uvm.edu; bbuhr@umn.edu; kplaut@purdue.edu; rich_bonanno@ncsu.edu;
mrieger@udel.edu; jjellison@cns.umass.edu; theodore.andreadis@ct.gov; aclutter2@unl.edu;
jaangelos@ucdavis.edu; rleonard@agcenter.lsu.edu; buhler@anr.msu.edu; Jon.Wraith@unh.edu;
smostagh@vt.edu; jane.nevins@uvm.edu; cdo6@cornell.edu; mhs26@cornell.edu;
sanbo001@umn.edu; cindyo@udel.edu; kmlyons@udel.edu; cindyr@udel.edu; Cheryl Mcsweeny
<cem21@psu.edu>; Ohs, Gloria Jean <gjo4@psu.edu>; runger@psu.edu; James.Lamondia@ct.gov;
maesprj@msu.edu; anita.klein@unh.edu; french@AESOP.rutgers.edu; christian@aesop.rutgers.edu;
drr2@cornell.edu; jevert2@unl.edu; jmonaghan2@unl.edu; lesleyg@vt.edu; robinp@g.mail.vt.edu;
estradaja@purdue.edu; wamiller@cns.umass.edu; exp-station@ucdavis.edu;
christopher.hanson@ucop.edu; suzgarcia@ucdavis.edu; iswilson@ucdavis.edu;
jmkohl@ucdavis.edu; mmiller@agcenter.lsu.edu; Richard.Fanus@uvm.edu; mes25@cornell.edu;
rfg2@cornell.edu; hillman@aesop.rutgers.edu; cuomogj@umn.edu; donna_pearce@ncsu.edu;
sherrier@udel.edu; Jason.White@ct.gov; david.s.jackson@unl.edu; dhamernik2@unl.edu;
smithge7@anr.msu.edu; marshallmartin@purdue.edu; medelany@ucdavis.edu;
pelzer@agcenter.lsu.edu; david_leibovitz <david_leibovitz@uri.edu>; Renner, Tanya
<tur158@psu.edu>; Hoover, Kelli <kxh25@psu.edu>; Denis Willett <dwillettuf@gmail.com>; Tom
Baker <tcb10@psu.edu>; Amsalem, Etya <eua6@psu.edu>; clare casteel <ccasteel@ucdavis.edu>;
Sara Hermann <slh@psu.edu>
Subject: Chemical Ecology Multi-state Meeting 10/17-10/18
 
Hey everyone,
 
I’m trying to make sure we secure everything for our upcoming multi-state meeting.
Currently, we will meet Thursday Night October 18th, 2019 and have a casual group dinner at
our home 100 Skytop Lane Port Matilda, PA 16870. Friday we will have our meeting
beginning around 9am. I very excited that we were selected to use the “Morning Star Solar
home” for our meeting location ( see attached pictures). I convinced the center for
sustainability to let us use it! Later that evening we will have dinner at Windswept farms (last
picture below). One thing I want to figure out is if we can have everyone one paired with a
Penn State resident. I have talked to a few of you about this and hope we can get everyone
situated. Please if you haven’t had a chance please fill out the  form(here) by the end of this
week. After I get the final tally I will send out a detailed itinerary that will include suggestions
from everyone.
 
Thanks/More soon! - Jared
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Jared Gregory Ali, PhD 
Assistant Professor
Department of Entomology
Pennsylvania State University
University Park, PA
http://sites.psu.edu/interactions/ 
Google Scholar Info
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